Existing Homes Market Overview

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.

Key Metrics

Historical Sparkbars

4-2019

4-2020

Percent Change

YTD 2019 YTD 2020

KANSAS CITY REGIONAL
ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS”®

HEARTLAND MLS

Percent Change

Closed Sales

Average Sales Price

Median Sales Price

Days on Market

Pct. of Orig. Price Received

Pending Sales

Inventory

Supply

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020
4-2017 4-; 2018 4- 2019 4-; 2020

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020
IIllI|||ml||III|||..I|II|II|||I II|
4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020
4-2017 2018 4- 2019 4-2020

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

$231,648 $238,305

$200,000 $215,000

43

97.4%

3,808

6,067

2.0

34

98.0%

3,072

4,135

14

2,953 2,738 -7.3%
I||||II||.. I||||II|._.|I||||II||..|| ;

+2.9%

+7.5%

-20.9%

+0.6%

-19.3%

-31.8%

- 30.0%

9,282 9,426 +1.6%
$220,460 $229,504 +4.1%
$192,000 $204,875 +6.7%
49 44 -10.2%
96.1%  96.5% +0.4%
11,845 11,382 -3.9%

Current as of May 7, 2020. Report provided by the Kansas City Regional Association of REALTORS®. All data from Heartland Multiple Listing Service. Report © 2020 ShowingTime. | 2



New Homes Market Overview N

KANSAS CITY REGIONAL

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year. ASSOCIATION OF REALTORS®
HEARTLAND MLS
Key Metrics Historical Sparkbars - - PercentChange  YTD 2019 YTD 2020  Percent change
Closed Sales I| II|III IIIII II 365 376 +3.0% 1,103 1,243 +12.7%
I II“IIII l“l_.l ihil..
4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020
Average Sales Price $396,905 $409,318 +3.1% $393,346 $408,224 +3.8%
4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020
Median Sales Price I“llll I IlIIIIIIllIIIIIIIlIIlIIII $350,025 $369,925 +2.8% | $359,975 $369,083 +2.8%
|
4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

Days on Market 150 165 +10.0% 144 158 +9.7%
4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

Pct. of Orig. Price Received IIIlIlI“IIIIIIIIII““ II llll I 100.7%  101.1% +0.4% 100.7%  100.8% +0.1%

Inllisl M

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

Pending Sales 422 317 -24.9% 1,425 1,613 +13.2%
4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

Inventory 2,014 1,617 -19.7% -- -- --

.....|||||||||||II|||||II|||||||||.__

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

Supply 6.3 5.0 -20.6% - = -

4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020

Current as of May 7, 2020. Report provided by the Kansas City Regional Association of REALTORS®. All data from Heartland Multiple Listing Service. Report © 2020 ShowingTime. | 3



	HMLS_MMI_2020-04.pdf
	2
	3


