Existing Homes Market Overview

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.



Key Metrics	Historical Sparkbars	4-2019	4-2020	Percent Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2020	Percent Change
Closed Sales	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	2,953	2,738	- 7.3%	9,282	9,426	+ 1.6%
Average Sales Price	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	\$231,648	\$238,305	+ 2.9%	\$220,460	\$229,504	+ 4.1%
Median Sales Price	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	\$200,000	\$215,000	+ 7.5%	\$192,000	\$204,875	+ 6.7%
Days on Market	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	43	34	- 20.9%	49	44	- 10.2%
Pct. of Orig. Price Received	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	97.4%	98.0%	+ 0.6%	96.1%	96.5%	+ 0.4%
Pending Sales	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	3,808	3,072	- 19.3%	11,845	11,382	- 3.9%
Inventory	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	6,067	4,135	- 31.8%			
Supply	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	2.0	1.4	- 30.0%			

New Homes Market Overview

Key metrics by report month and for year-to-date (YTD) starting from the first of the year.



Key Metrics	Historical Sparkbars	4-2019	4-2020	Percent Change	YTD 2019	YTD 2020	Percent Change
Closed Sales	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	365	376	+ 3.0%	1,103	1,243	+ 12.7%
Average Sales Price	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	\$396,905	\$409,318	+ 3.1%	\$393,346	\$408,224	+ 3.8%
Median Sales Price	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	\$359,925	\$369,925	+ 2.8%	\$359,975	\$369,983	+ 2.8%
Days on Market	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	150	165	+ 10.0%	144	158	+ 9.7%
Pct. of Orig. Price Received	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	100.7%	101.1%	+ 0.4%	100.7%	100.8%	+ 0.1%
Pending Sales	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	422	317	- 24.9%	1,425	1,613	+ 13.2%
Inventory	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	2,014	1,617	- 19.7%			
Supply	4-2017 4-2018 4-2019 4-2020	6.3	5.0	- 20.6%			